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Visits Summary
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Name Value
Unique visitors 41,563
Visits 68,913
Actions 161,751
Maximum actions in one visit 210
Actions per Visit 2

Avg. Visit Duration (in seconds) 00:01:13
Bounce Rate 50%
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Device type
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Device type Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website
0 Smartphone 34,395 72,448 2 00:00:54 52% €0
(] Desktop 28,403 76,648 3 00:01:38 45% €0
(J Phablet 3,802 7,907 2 00:00:53 56% €0
(] Tablet 2,237 4,597 2 00:01:03 52% €0
Unknown 60 108 2 00:01:31 57% €0
] Tv 16 43 3 00:01:00 63% €0
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Screen Resolution
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Resolution Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate
1920x1080 9,386 26,835 3 00:01:46 42% 0%
360x800 4,313 9,080 2 00:01:00 54% 0%
1366x768 3,946 9,985 3 00:01:28 44% 0%
1536x864 3,472 9,242 3 00:01:34 44% 0%
360x780 2,706 5,477 2 00:00:59 58% 0%
412x915 2,659 5,190 2 00:00:52 57% 0%
393x873 2,648 5,660 2 00:00:50 55% 0%
393x851 2,385 4,811 2 00:00:52 57% 0%
360x640 2,294 4,538 2 00:00:49 56% 0%
375x667 2,225 5,341 2 00:00:58 39% 0%
414x896 2,190 4,932 2 00:01:29 46% 0%
390x844 1,791 4,210 2 00:00:53 40% 0%
1440x900 1,589 5,267 3 00:02:04 47% 0%
375x812 1,520 3,634 2 00:00:50 41% 0%
1280x1024 1,456 4,045 3 00:02:23 45% 0%
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Browsers
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Browser Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website
6 Chrome Mobile 27,242 55,186 2 00:00:50 57% €0
@ Chrome 18,598 49,696 3 00:01:35 46% €0
@ Mobile Safari 8,431 19,583 2 00:01:09 42% €0
@ Firefox 4,049 10,049 3 00:01:24 45% €0
@ Microsoft Edge 3,929 12,406 3 00:02:21 41% €0
@ Safari 2,921 6,282 2 00:01:08 54% €0
Google Search App 781 1,801 2 00:00:41 39% €0
© Samsung Browser 731 1,403 2 00:01:14 51% €0
@ Chrome Mobile iOS 655 1,422 2 00:00:49 44% €0
@ Firefox Mobile 368 826 2 00:00:40 60% €0
@ Huawei Browser Mobile 190 401 2 00:01:02 41% €0
@ DuckDuckGo Privacy Browser 154 308 2 00:01:05 58% €0
. Internet Explorer 148 775 5 00:01:48 14% €0
Facebook 111 268 2 00:00:26 49% €0
O Opera 98 196 2 00:00:43 51% €0
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Visits per local time
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Local time — hour (start of visit) Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate
00 824 1,960 2 00:00:45 51% 0%
01 331 786 2 00:00:45 50% 0%
02 219 624 3 00:01:06 47% 0%
03 191 345 2 00:00:30 68% 0%
04 253 472 2 00:00:59 63% 0%
05 583 1,110 2 00:00:57 56% 0%
06 1,740 3,786 2 00:00:52 53% 0%
07 2,774 5,908 2 00:00:50 52% 0%
08 3,342 7,899 2 00:01:06 52% 0%
09 3,439 8,692 3 00:01:29 50% 0%
10 3,377 8,616 3 00:01:31 50% 0%
11 3,595 9,678 3 00:01:58 47% 0%
12 4,763 12,344 3 00:02:24 45% 0%
13 6,037 14,250 2 00:01:29 46% 0%
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Visits per hour in the site's timezone
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Site time — hour (start of visit) Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website
00 805 1,929 2 00:00:46 50% €0
01 323 777 2 00:00:46 50% €0
02 209 600 3 00:01:07 46% €0
03 185 339 2 00:00:31 67% €0
04 251 472 2 00:00:56 62% €0
05 575 1,110 2 00:00:58 55% €0
06 1,747 3,829 2 00:00:53 53% €0
07 2,783 5,951 2 00:00:50 52% €0
08 3,345 7,904 2 00:01:06 52% €0
09 3,446 8,675 3 00:01:28 50% €0
10 3,388 8,669 3 00:01:34 50% €0
11 3,593 9,641 3 00:01:55 47% €0
12 4,801 12,436 3 00:02:26 46% €0
13 6,040 14,344 2 00:01:29 46% €0
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Visits by day of the week
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Moriday Tuesday Wiadnesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Day of the week Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate
Monday 18,177 46,371 3 00:01:27 45% 0%
Tuesday 13,398 32,221 2 00:01:13 48% 0%
Wednesday 12,378 27,909 2 00:01:13 53% 0%
Thursday 8,386 18,565 2 00:01:03 54% 0%
Friday 7,970 18,348 2 00:01:16 49% 0%
Saturday 4,737 9,898 2 00:00:45 54% 0%
Sunday 3,867 8,439 2 00:00:53 53% 0%
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Page URLs

ml_hique Pageviews
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frcie: | L. 7>
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comporert 296
area-tiservata 620
bome-page a7
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Ctrers 1688

Page URL

/tematiche/meteo.html
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html

/
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/9-10-novembre-aller
/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html
/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/22-novembre-avviso-
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/focus-home/9-10-novembre
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.ht
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co
/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/av
/arpal.html

/territorio.html

/tematiche/meteo/servizi-agli-utenti.html
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente.html
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html
/tematiche/aria/bollettino-e-dati-qualita-dell-aria.htm
/arpal/contatti.html

/tematiche/aria.html

Others

Pageviews Unique

48,963
23,256
18,715
4,715
3,772
3,548
2,817
1,934
4,276
1,421
1,292
1,091
655
870
738
806
404
441
412
1,282
551
328
337
18,357

Pageviews
34,968

18,255
11,784
3,398
2,385
2,186
1,712
1,544
1,050
1,041
737
610
570
554
540
498
326
318
280
271
268
241
229
11,949
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Avg. time
on page

00:00:32
00:00:37
00:00:22
00:00:17
00:00:52
00:00:25
00:00:59
00:00:54
00:00:30
00:00:10
00:00:10
00:01:56
00:00:44
00:00:47
00:00:28
00:00:19
00:00:27
00:00:57
00:00:26
00:00:36
00:02:06
00:00:54
00:00:31
00:00:49

Bounce
Rate

47%
71%
24%
74%
35%
60%
47%
59%
21%
78%
20%
49%
51%
48%
45%
40%
29%
15%
53%
11%
28%
50%
20%
48%

72,500

Exit rate

82%
89%
42%
88%
77%
73%
86%
53%
77%
99%
18%
70%
67%
71%
54%
18%
21%
60%
19%
73%
78%
53%
31%
47%


https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/9-10-novembre-allerta-gialla-temporali-su-tutta-la-liguria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/22-novembre-avviso-meteo-per-vento-di-burrasca-forte-su-a-e-b.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/focus-home/9-10-novembre-allerta-gialla-temporali-su-tutta-la-liguria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html?lang=it
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/avvisi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/territorio.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/servizi-agli-utenti.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/aria/bollettino-e-dati-qualità-dell-aria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/contatti.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/aria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/aria.html

Entry pages

mEntrances
] 20,706 53,410

ternatiche | - <5
frciex | 10,50
arpal [z e01

component |412
area-riservata JJ350
home-page J405

artici J206
farpalhtml |42
Cthers 220
Entry Page URL Entrances Bounces Bounce Rate
/tematiche/meteo.html 28,761 13,430 47%
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html 14,815 10,467 71%
/ 10,669 2,526 24%
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/9-10-novembre-aller 2,699 1,992 74%
/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html 1,015 358 35%
/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html 998 597 60%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co 1,332 627 47%
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/22-novembre-avviso- 240 141 59%
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html 668 142 21%
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/focus-home/9-10-novembre 1,037 809 78%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.ht 152 30 20%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co 173 84 49%
/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default 243 123 51%
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html 351 167 48%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/av 214 96 45%
/arpal.html 42 17 40%
[territorio.html 24 7 29%
/tematiche/meteo/servizi-agli-utenti.html 87 13 15%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente.html 59 31 53%
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html 134 15 11%
/tematiche/aria/bollettino-e-dati-qualita-dell-aria.htm 168 47 28%
/arpal/contatti.html 30 15 50%
/tematiche/aria.html 54 11 20%
Others 4,810 2,295 48%
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https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/9-10-novembre-allerta-gialla-temporali-su-tutta-la-liguria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/22-novembre-avviso-meteo-per-vento-di-burrasca-forte-su-a-e-b.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/focus-home/9-10-novembre-allerta-gialla-temporali-su-tutta-la-liguria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html?lang=it
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/avvisi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/territorio.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/servizi-agli-utenti.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/aria/bollettino-e-dati-qualità-dell-aria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/contatti.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/aria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/aria.html

Exit pages

ml_hique Pageviews
] 36,250 72,500
termatice | . 421
fircie M L. 724
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comporert 296
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bome-page a7

artici 720
farpal il | El=r=
Ctrers L1633
Exit Page URL Exits Unique Pageviews Exit rate
/tematiche/meteo.html 28,731 34,968 82%
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html 16,168 18,255 89%
/ 4,988 11,784 42%
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/9-10-novembre-aller 2,995 3,398 88%
/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html 1,835 2,385 77%
/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html 1,588 2,186 73%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co 1,478 1,712 86%
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/22-novembre-avviso- 815 1,544 53%
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html 808 1,050 77%
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/focus-home/9-10-novembre 1,035 1,041 99%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.ht 129 737 18%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co 424 610 70%
/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default 382 570 67%
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html 392 554 71%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/av 293 540 54%
/arpal.html 88 498 18%
[territorio.html 69 326 21%
/tematiche/meteo/servizi-agli-utenti.html 192 318 60%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente.html 53 280 19%
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html 197 271 73%
/tematiche/aria/bollettino-e-dati-qualita-dell-aria.htm 209 268 78%
/arpal/contatti.html 127 241 53%
/tematiche/aria.html 70 229 31%
Others 5,642 11,894 47%
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https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/9-10-novembre-allerta-gialla-temporali-su-tutta-la-liguria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/22-novembre-avviso-meteo-per-vento-di-burrasca-forte-su-a-e-b.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/focus-home/9-10-novembre-allerta-gialla-temporali-su-tutta-la-liguria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html?lang=it
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/avvisi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/territorio.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/servizi-agli-utenti.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/aria/bollettino-e-dati-qualità-dell-aria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/contatti.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/aria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/aria.html

Site Search Keywords

mSearches
] 280 Sa0

dlerta N

dlerta 2L
Gerova [

Allerta meten 12
allerta meteo 9
dlerte 2
gerova o
ALERTS e

Others |

Keyword Searches Search Results % Search Exits
pages

allerta 27 1 44%
Allerta 21 1 33%
Genova 19 1 16%
Allerta meteo 12 1 58%
allerta meteo 9 1 44%
allerte 9 1 11%
genova 9 1 0%
ALLERTA 8 1 38%
Meteo 6 1 33%
Albenga 5 1 0%
radon 5 2 20%
Alassio 4 1 25%
Allerta 18/8/2022 4 2 0%
Allerte 4 1 0%
boa capo mele 4 2 0%
Concorsi 4 1 0%
Sanremo 4 1 25%
alassio 3 1 0%
amianto 3 2 33%
emissioni 3 1 0%
la spezia 3 1 0%
La spezia 3 1 33%
meteo 3 1 33%
Others 496 610 13%
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Outlinks

mlhique Clicks
] 710 1420

cenirl regioreliguris. - | 411
allertaliguria.regioreliguria.it NG 4
dboarpalliguiait [ =5
opas-liguria.arpal liguriait | 154
urlsand.esvalabe .com [N 127
vy, bancheda i .armbienteinliguri a.it [ kb
se izl regione. liguria.it -?E.
ey, yoLITLIbE, Comn [

Cttrers I = |

Clicked Outlink Unique Clicks
Clicks

omirl.regione.liguria.it/#/map 1,410 1,637
allertaliguria.regione.liguria.it/index.php 360 412
opas-liguria.arpal.liguria.it/str_dataview 134 158
urlsand.esvalabs.com/?u=https://ambientepub.regione.lig 127 151
albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6539&am 126 160
albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_pretorio_full.php 107 113
allertaliguria.regione.liguria.it/ 104 114
www.banchedati.ambienteinliguria.it/index.php/aria/mete 52 55
www.facebook.com/ArpalLiguria/ 49 54
www.snpambiente.it/ 49 60
albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6441&am 46 50
www.youtube.com/channel/UCTK_ULXg3gzn8el_oFk-5eA?view 43 47
intranet.arpal.org/ 40 58
www.banchedati.ambienteinliguria.it/ 40 48
www.instagram.com/arpalagenzia/?hl=it 40 42
www.cartografiarl.regione.liguria.it/SiraQualMeteo/Frui 36 91
gis3w.arpal.liguria.it/it/map/balneazione/ 33 45
balneazione.arpal.liguria.it/ 32 37
arpalapplibioss.regione.liguria.it/applibioss/ 31 46
albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6539 28 33
albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6346&am 26 28
albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6319&am 24 26
www.arpal.gov.it/ 24 32
Others 740 886
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https://omirl.regione.liguria.it/#/map
https://allertaliguria.regione.liguria.it/index.php
https://opas-liguria.arpal.liguria.it/str_dataview
https://urlsand.esvalabs.com/?u=https://ambientepub.regione.liguria.it/SiraQualMeteo/script/PubAccessoDatiMeteo.asp&e=7f48b148&h=2b64691c&f=y&p=n
http://albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6539&CSRF=d07bf56083f7dd85d09469b206d1b9d8
http://albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_pretorio_full.php
https://allertaliguria.regione.liguria.it/
http://www.banchedati.ambienteinliguria.it/index.php/aria/meteo
https://www.facebook.com/ArpaLiguria/
https://www.snpambiente.it/
http://albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6441&CSRF=631fb3bbc861730e4e53a972e3eceb21
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCTK_ULXg3gzn8el_oFk-5eA?view_as=subscriber
http://intranet.arpal.org/
http://www.banchedati.ambienteinliguria.it/
https://www.instagram.com/arpalagenzia/?hl=it
http://www.cartografiarl.regione.liguria.it/SiraQualMeteo/Fruizione.asp
http://gis3w.arpal.liguria.it/it/map/balneazione/
http://balneazione.arpal.liguria.it/
https://arpalapplibioss.regione.liguria.it/applibioss/
http://albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6539
http://albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6346&CSRF=46b243173a2b26f4bd948d325ac84cf8
http://albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6319&CSRF=0776816477eb1be75066ab266117ceb4
http://www.arpal.gov.it/
http://www.arpal.gov.it/

Downloads

s lhigue Downloads
a F100 14,200

warwearpaliguria it I ¢, 1
webarchive.arpal liguriait |73
whinw. spambiente.t |25
wwind IS amnbiente.gov.it |11
alboaarpal liguria it [
ey, ar [a |, goe it F
cld.arpal liguria.it &

sty 5 PEthor ato.ao it |6
Citers |4

Download URL

Uniqgue Downlo
Downlo ads
ads

www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoLiguria.pdf 9,292 9,906
www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/vigilanza.pdf 2,019 2,145
www.arpal.liguria.it/ - Others 1,403 1,553
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT 299 376
www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMare.pdf 161 173
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/Asssitentetecn 127 146
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreA 43 49
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/meteo/50_-_CIGO.pdf 35 38
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT 31 37
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT 26 30
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/rifiuti/ALLEGATO_6_Dichiaraz 24 24
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreA 21 31
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT 21 24
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT 19 19
www.arpal.liguria.it/contenuti_statici/clima/atlante/At 18 19
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreA 16 20
www.arpal.liguria.it/contenuti_statici/pubblicazioni/ra 15 17
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/avvisi/2022/DirigenteChimico 15 15
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreA 15 15
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT 14 14
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/IMPIANTI/TARIFFARIO_MINISTER 14 22
www.arpal.liguria.it/images/tematiche/acqua/LG_SCA DOM_ 14 15
www.snpambiente.it/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/Programma 14 15
Others 675 792
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https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoLiguria.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/vigilanza.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/vigilanza.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTcnicoIngegneri/bando.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMare.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/Asssitentetecnico/Bando_Assistente_Tecnico_2022.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreAmm/avviso_prove_amm._economico.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/meteo/50_-_CIGO.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/Bando_meteo-2022.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/CALENDARIO_PROVE-signed.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/rifiuti/ALLEGATO_6_Dichiarazione_di_utilizzo_002.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreAmm/AMMESSI_PROVA_ORALE.docm-signed.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/Tracce_estratte_28.09.22_compressed.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/TRACCIA_1_NON_ESTRATTA.PDF
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/contenuti_statici/clima/atlante/Atlante_climatico_della_Liguria.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreAmm/VALUTAZIONE_TITOLI.docm.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/contenuti_statici/pubblicazioni/rapporti_mensili/2022/202210_ottobre_clima.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/avvisi/2022/DirigenteChimico/AVVISO_DirigenteTD_chimico.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreAmm/Bando_economico_2022.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/RIEPILOGO_ESITI_SCRITTI_per_PUBBLICAZ-signed.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/IMPIANTI/TARIFFARIO_MINISTERIALE_2020.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/tematiche/acqua/LG_SCA_DOM_rev02.pdf
https://www.snpambiente.it/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/Programma-SNPA_041122.pdf
https://www.snpambiente.it/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/Programma-SNPA_041122.pdf

Length of visits

mYisits
45,240
I [ e
10% 11-30s 31-60s 1-2 min 24 mir 47 min F-10rmin 10-15rmin 1530 min 204+ min
Visit duration Visits
0-10s 45,934
11-30s 7,722
31-60s 4,969
1-2 min 4,108
2-4 min 2,398
4-7 min 1,165
7-10 min 567
10-15 min 641
15-30 min 1,189
30+ min 389
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Pages per visit

miists
24,150 -
17,075 -
| | |
1 page 2 pages D pages 210 pages 1520 pages
Pages per visit Visits
1 page 34,142
2 pages 14,330
3 pages 9,481
4 pages 4,451
5 pages 2,399
6-7 pages 2,085
8-10 pages 1,087
11-14 pages 448
15-20 pages 258
21+ pages 232
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Channel Type

miists

19,790

Wiabsites -1,699

Social Metwor ks

Channel Type

Search Engines
Direct Entry
Websites

Social Networks

=35

Visits

39,573
27,403
1,699
238
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Actions

98,327
57,318
5,508
598

Actions per Visit Avg. Time on

3
2
3
3

Website
00:01:09

00:01:14
00:02:01
00:01:01

Bounce Rate

46%
55%
52%
57%

Revenue

€0
€0
€0
€0



All Channels

Keypwer el ot ciebvec | =72

wewerimbue it [JEe4
intranet, arpal.org | EEla
Facebook €3 J152
Wy, stefanome. t |74
beta. arpal liguria.it |43
wy, Sic], oo i t F}E
Others | Eer

Referrer

Keyword not defined
www.nimbus.it
intranet.arpal.org

) Facebook
www.stefanome.it
beta.arpal.liguria.it
www.spid.gov.it

M Linkedin
opas-liguria.arpal.liguria.it
servizi-meteoliguria.arpal.liguria.it
www.areccmau.altervista.org
www.snpambiente.it
gis3w.arpal.liguria.it
www.meteoregioni.it

ricerca.libero.it

Visits

39,573
664
496
193
74
43
35
34
23
21
18
17
15
15
13

arpal_liguria_it | Date range: November 2022 | Page 22 of 27

Actions

98,327
1,099
2,911
427
90

67

76
123
183
66

23

57

49
39
40

Actions per Visit Avg. Time on

w W wWw w KL W o0 A NN P N O N W

Website
00:01:09

00:00:38
00:04:11
00:01:05
00:00:05
00:00:04
00:00:44
00:00:42
00:06:15
00:00:51
00:01:16
00:03:43
00:04:43
00:00:33
00:00:18

Bounce Rate

46%
64%
30%
64%
88%
58%
71%
35%
26%
57%
78%
47%
33%
67%
15%

Conversion
Rate

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%


facebook.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com

search-dre.dt.dbankcloud.com
www.cittadellaspezia.com
www.quilianoweb.it
www.comune.levanto.sp.it

[@) Instagram

www.meteo.roma.it
www-meteoweb-eu.cdn.ampproject.org
www.lifepinna.eu

Others

13
13
12
11
10
10

191
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32
50
14
25
44
10
30
10
641

w B A P AN R B W

00:04:57
00:01:59
00:00:05
00:00:48
00:00:38
00:00:00
00:00:51
00:00:05
00:02:26

31%
15%
92%
91%
10%
100%
25%
75%
50%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%


linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
instagram.com
instagram.com
instagram.com
instagram.com
instagram.com

Search Engines

miists
] 15,055 27 al0
ool | -7 505
Bina | L1207
Yahoo! | |143
DuckDuckGo (3 128
Ecosia (@) |40
Google Mews E|18
Baic 4 |17
Cthers |11
Search Engine Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website
3 Google - Keyword not defined 37,909 92,666 2 00:01:07 46% €0
l) Bing - Keyword not defined 1,307 4,593 4 00:02:07 32% €0
Yahoo! - Keyword not defined 143 457 3 00:01:29 40% €0
@ DuckDuckGo - Keyword not defined 128 417 3 00:01:24 36% €0
@ Ecosia - Keyword not defined 40 119 3 00:00:52 35% €0
& Google News - Keyword not defined 18 32 2 00:00:16 61% €0
&’; Baidu - Keyword not defined 17 18 1 00:00:01 94% €0
q Yandex - Keyword not defined 4 9 2 00:01:59 50% €0
V: Virgilio - Keyword not defined 3 11 4 00:11:21 33% €0
Sp StartPage - Keyword not defined 2 3 2 00:00:27 50% €0
) Facebook - Keyword not defined 1 1 1 00:00:00 100% €0
\\ Qwant - Keyword not defined 1 1 1 00:00:00 100% €0
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https://matomo.org/faq/general/faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/faq_144

Websites

miists
0 225 G570

i it -+
intraret. arpal.org | e
vy stefanomedt [N 4
beta.arpal liguria.it | [E
wnner. spicd.gowit NS
opas-liguria.arpal ligwriait ==
servizi-metediguria.arpal liguria.it =1
wannw, ar ecnal.altervista.org LS

Otters | -

Website Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website
www.nimbus.it/index 627 1,044 2 00:00:39 63% €0
intranet.arpal.org/index 488 2,699 6 00:03:52 31% €0
www.stefanome.it/index 74 90 1 00:00:05 88% €0
beta.arpal.liguria.it/index 43 67 2 00:00:04 58% €0
www.nimbus.it/italiameteo/italiameteo.htm 35 49 1 00:00:10 74% €0
www.spid.gov.it/index 33 74 2 00:00:46 70% €0
opas-liguria.arpal.liguria.it/index 23 183 8 00:06:15 26% €0
servizi-meteoliguria.arpal.liguria.it/index 20 64 3 00:00:53 60% €0
www.areccmau.altervista.org/index 18 23 1 00:01:16 78% €0
www.snpambiente.it/index 17 57 3 00:03:43 47% €0
gis3w.arpal.liguria.it/index 15 49 3 00:04:43 33% €0
www.meteoregioni.it/index 15 39 3 00:00:33 67% €0
ricerca.libero.it/index 13 40 3 00:00:18 15% €0
search-dre.dt.dbankcloud.com/index 13 32 3 00:04:57 31% €0
www.cittadellaspezia.com/index 12 47 4 00:02:08 17% €0
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https://www.arpal.liguria.it/
http://www.stefanome.it/
https://beta.arpal.liguria.it/
http://www.nimbus.it/italiameteo/italiameteo.htm
https://www.spid.gov.it/
https://opas-liguria.arpal.liguria.it/
http://www.areccmau.altervista.org/
https://gis3w.arpal.liguria.it/
http://www.meteoregioni.it
https://ricerca.libero.it/
https://search-dre.dt.dbankcloud.com/
https://www.cittadellaspezia.com/

www.quilianoweb.it/index 12
www.meteo.roma.it/index 10
www.comune.levanto.sp.it/index 8
www.lifepinna.eu/index 8
localhost/index 7
mbox.arpal.liguria.it/index 7

www-meteoweb-eu.cdn.ampproject.org/v/s/www.meteoweb.eu7
www.meteoweb.eu/index 7

Others 187
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14
10

10

29

18
846

U W D B B R R R R

00:00:05
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:05
00:00:00
00:00:02
00:00:59
00:00:25
00:03:32

92%
100%
100%
75%
100%
71%
14%
43%
46%

€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0


http://www.quilianoweb.it/
http://www.meteo.roma.it/
http://www.comune.levanto.sp.it/
https://www.lifepinna.eu/
http://localhost/
https://mbox.arpal.liguria.it/
https://www-meteoweb-eu.cdn.ampproject.org/v/s/www.meteoweb.eu/2022/11/allerta-meteo-liguria-21-novembre/1001170710/
https://www.meteoweb.eu/
https://www.meteoweb.eu/

Social Networks

mhists

0 100 210

Social network Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate
@) Facebook - https://Im.facebook.com/ 72 168 2 00:00:24 54% 0%
) Facebook - http://m.facebook.com 48 50 1 00:00:00 98% 0%
) Facebook - https://I.facebook.com/ 42 89 2 00:02:11 57% 0%
€) Facebook - http://m.facebook.com/ 23 48 2 00:00:21 52% 0%
m LinkedIn - android-app://com.linkedin.android/ 17 73 4 00:01:02 29% 0%
LinkedIn - https://www.linkedin.com/ 15 28 2 00:00:13 40% 0%
in] p
@) Instagram - https://l.instagram.com/ 10 44 4 00:00:38 10% 0%
©
@) Facebook - https://m.facebook.com/ 5 13 3 00:00:28 20% 0%
€) Facebook - 3 59 20 00:25:49 0% 0%
LinkedIn - http://Inkd.in/ 1 21 21 00:03:00 0% 0%
in P
m LinkedIn - https://www.linkedin.com 1 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
Y Twitter - https://t.co/UeEQsKSSII 1 4 4 00:03:21 0% 0%
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facebook.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
instagram.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
twitter.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Front Page
	Visits Summary
	Device type
	Screen Resolution
	Browsers
	Visits per local time
	Visits per hour in the site's timezone
	Visits by day of the week
	Page URLs
	Entry pages
	Exit pages
	Site Search Keywords
	Outlinks
	Downloads
	Length of visits
	Pages per visit
	Channel Type
	All Channels
	Search Engines
	Websites
	Social Networks

